
             Ally’s Act, H.R. 2439 and S. 1135 

June 18th–June 24th is Advocacy push week - please write letters, make calls & schedule visits. 

July 24th-28th Fly-Ins on Capitol Hill in DC – please make visits!  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Our community would like to ask for help from all advocates and lobbyists during these two 

weeks for Ally’s Act! Below is a focus list of Representatives that we would like help with when 

advocating for:  Ally’s Act, H. R. 2439/S. 1135. 

 

* We are focused on the Ways and Means Committee and Energy and Commerce Committee 

 

Please reach out to the following Congressmen/Congresswomen: 

Congressman Dr. Greg Murphy (R-NC) – co-sponsored Ally’s Act during the 116th session, H.R. 

5485. Email McLean.Piner@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  202-225-3415, 407 Cannon 

HOB. Scheduler:  jessica.santos@mail.house.gov  

Congressman Morgan Griffith (R-VA) – co-sponsored Ally’s Act during the 116th session, H.R. 

5485. Email Davis.Michols@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  202-225-3861, 2202 Rayburn 

HOB. Scheduler:  Jackson.Krug@mail.house.gov  

Congresswoman Carol Miller (R-W.VA) – co-sponsored Ally’s Act during the 116th session, H.R. 

5485. Email Emily.Henn@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  202-225-3452, 465 Cannon HOB. 

Scheduler: Naofa.Noll@mail.house.gov    

Congressman Glenn Grothman (R-WI) – co-sponsored Ally’s Act during the 117th session, H.R. 

477. Email Tom.Bailey@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  202-225-2476, 1511 Longworth 

HOB. Scheduler:  grace.nalepka@mail.house.gov  

Congressman Jon Rutherford (R-FL) – co-sponsored Ally’s Act during the 117th session, H.R. 

477. Email Kevin.Alkinburg@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  202-225-2501, 1711 

Longworth HOB. Scheduler:  Caroleanne.Dankler@mail.house.gov   

Congressman Gus Bilirakis (R-FL) – co-sponsored Ally’s Act during the 117th session, H.R. 477. 

Email chris.jones@mail.house.gov & Colleen.Malloy.White@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  

202-225-5755, 2306 Rayburn HOB. Scheduler: Huntley.Campbell@mail.house.gov  
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Congressman Dan Crenshaw (R-TX) – likes Ally’s Act! Email Colin.Yokanovich@mail.house.gov 

& call the office at:  202-225-6565, 248 Cannon HOB. Scheduler: mariel.bailey@mail.house.gov  

Congressman Dr. Andy Harris (R-MD) – Email Hannah.King@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  

202-225-5311, 1536 Longworth HOB. Scheduler: Victoria.Cesaro@mail.house.gov  

Congressman Dr. Michael Burgess (R-TX) – Email Jacquelyn.Incerto@mail.house.gov & 

Alexa.Roberts@mail.house.gov & call the office at: 202-225-7772, 2161 Rayburn HOB. 

Scheduler:  amanda.baldwin@mail.house.gov 

Congressman Kelly Armstrong (R-ND) – Email Joseph.Ballard@mail.house.gov & call the office 

at 202-225-2611, 2235 Rayburn HOB. Scheduler: errical.bryant@mail.house.gov 

Congressman Bob Good (R-VA) – Email Courtney.Sosnowski@mail.house.gov & call the office 

at: 202-225-4711, 461 Cannon HOB. Scheduler: victoria.warner@mail.house.gov 

Congressman Troy Balderson (R-OH) – Email Megan.Porter@mail.house.gov & call the office 

at: 202-225-5355, 2429 Rayburn HOB. Scheduler: Katie.Tomko@mail.house.gov 

Congressman Bob Latta (R-OH) – Paul.Hartman@mail.house.gov Email & call the office at:  

202-225-6405, 2467 Rayburn HOB. Scheduler: Andrew.Henthorn@mail.house.gov 

Congressman Brett Guthrie (R-KY) – Brian.Fahey@mail.house.gov Email & call the office at:  

202-225-3501, 2434 Rayburn HOB. Scheduler: Jennifer.Beil@mail.house.gov 

Congressman John Curtis (R-UT) – Email Troy Dougall@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  

202-225-7751, 2323 Rayburn. Scheduler: Ian.Linnabary@mail.house.gov 

Congressman Don Beyer (R-VA) – Email Kate.Schisler@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  202-

225-4376, 1119 Longworth HOB, Scheduler: Chris.Nguyen@mail.house.gov   

Congressman Buddy Carter (R-GA) – Email Jack.Ganter@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  

202-225-5831, 2432 Rayburn HOB. Scheduler: Madison.McCreery@mail.house.gov 

Congressman Bill Johnson (R-OH) – Email Connor.Murphy@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  

202-225-5705, 2082 Rayburn HOB. Scheduler: McKenna.Simpson@mail.house.gov 

Congressman Dr. Brad Wenstrup (R-OH) – Email Kelsi.Wilson@mail.house.gov & call the office 

at: 202-225-3164, 2335 Rayburn HOB. Scheduler: Anna.Waterkotte@mail.house.gov 

Congressman Ben Cline (R-VA) – Email Darby.McQueen-Dever@mail.house.gov & call the office 

at:  202-225-5431, 2443 Rayburn HOB. Scheduler: meagan.jennings@mail.house.gov  

Congressman Chuck Edwards (R-NC) – Email Madeline.Gale@mail.house.gov & call the office 

at: 202-225-6401, 1505 Longworth HOB. Scheduler: jessie.frank@mail.house.gov  

Congresswoman Mary Miller (R-IL) – Email William.Wadsworth@mail.house.gov & call the 

office at:  202-225-5271, 1740 Longworth HOB. 

 

Please reach out to the following Senators: 

Senator Marsha Blackburn (R-TN) – Email Ian_Pigg@blackburn.senate.gov & call the office at:  

202-224-3344, 357 Dirksen Senate Bldg. Scheduler: Tom_Bernstein@blackburn.senate.gov 

Senator Rand Paul (R-KY) – Email Zach_Bennett@paul.senate.gov & call the office at:  202-224-

4343, 295 Russell Senate Bldg. Scheduler:  John_Sansone@paul.senate.gov 
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